MedFirst Further Miscellaneous Fee Schedule
We accept all CARDS for Payments ONLY - (NO Cash or AMEX)

WALK-INS:

We operate on a Booked Appointment basis to reduce waiting times.

If we are fully booked at the time you Walk in, we might be able to accept you however
fees will apply to ALL patients regardless of concession status ($10 surcharge applies to
our Standard/After Hours rates).

Cervical Screening Test
As per our Booked Appointments Fee Schedule, level C will apply

Holter Monitor
- $30 (no rebate)
- Bulk Billed Monday to Friday to Concession Card Holders.

The Fees below apply to ALL patients regardless of Concession status:

Cryotherapy
$20 (no rebate)

Dressing
Simple: $20 (no rebate)

Complex/Ulcers: $40 (no rebate)
More Complex: $60 or To Be Advised

Pregnancy Test
$10 ($2.50 after rebate)

Procedures

The Item number will be determined by the Practitioner based on the procedure you
require. The upfront cost will vary accordingly, with the gap payment being the following:
Simple: $65 (after rebate)

Complex: $95 (after rebate)

More Complex: $150 (after rebate) or To Be Advised

Rebates are available only to patients who possess an eligible Medicare card. Some Procedures
may also have an additional Consult fee involved. There are no Card surcharges for payments
made in person.



